Rrrr
Pressure & Temperature
    Max. Working Pressure:  21bar / 300PSI
    Working Temperature: -10°C to 120°C
    Flanged Ends:  ANSI B16.1 Class 125/150/250
EN1092-2 PN10/PN16 BS10
                 Conforms to AWWA C515 / BS5163
    Fusion Bonded Epoxy Coated Interior & Exterior RAL3002

DN65 190 417.5 350.5 17.5 183 185 145 4- Ø19 45 21
DN50 178 417.5 350.5 15.9 183 165 125 4- Ø19 45 17
Ordering Information
Description Size Part Number
OS&Y Valve, FM/UL 300PSI FL/FL PN16 65mm / 2 ½” 7U99001518
OS&Y Valve, FM/UL 300PSI FL/FL PN16 80mm / 3” 7U99001519
OS&Y Valve, FM/UL 300PSI FL/FL PN16 100mm / 4 “ 7U99001520
OS&Y Valve, FM/UL 300PSI FL/FL PN16 125mm / 5 “ 7U99001521
OS&Y Valve, FM/UL 300PSI FL/FL PN16 150mm / 6” 7U99001522
OS&Y Valve, FM/UL 300PSI FL/FL PN16 200mm / 8” 7U99001523
OS&Y Valve, FM/UL 300PSI FL/FL PN16 250mm / 10” 7U99001524
OS&Y Valve, FM/UL 300PSI FL/FL PN16 300mm / 12”  7U99001525
Description Size Part Number
OS&Y Valve, FM/UL 300PSI FL/FL ANSI 65mm / 2 ½” 7U99001571
OS&Y Valve, FM/UL 300PSI FL/FL ANSI 80mm / 3” 7U99001572
OS&Y Valve, FM/UL 300PSI FL/FL ANSI 100mm / 4 “ 7U99001573
OS&Y Valve, FM/UL 300PSI FL/FL ANSI 150mm / 6” 7U99001575
OS&Y Valve, FM/UL 300PSI FL/FL ANSI 200mm / 8” 7U99001576
OS&Y Valve, FM/UL 300PSI FL/FL ANSI 250mm / 10” 7U99001577
OS&Y Valve, FM/UL 300PSI FL/FL ANSI 300mm / 12”  7U99001578
Rrrr
Dimensions générales (mm)
DN l Hmax Hmin C ØD2 ØD1 ØD3 N- ØD4 ᵅ° kg PN16
DN300 356 1316 1011 31,8 445 460 410 12-Ø28 15 190